Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cecily Turner - (368430) - Crawley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.58
1:04.03
1:05.34
1:06.01
1:07.13
1:07.27
1:07.72
1:09.34
1:09.97
1:14.79
1:15.02
1:16.59
1:20.62
1:23.07
1:26.16
1:37.95
1:50.31
2:09.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.58
1:04.03
1:05.34
1:06.01

1:07.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

493

441
419
416
408
380
370
303
300
282
242
221
198
135
94
57

WA Pts

493
483
454
441

408

Round

Round

F

Date

2511117
01/07/16
13/12/14
12/12/14
11/10/14
16/03/14
29/11/14
01/12/13
14/12/13
17/03/13
28/04/13
24/11112
30/09/12
01/07/12
15/10/11
26/11/10
13/11/09
21/11/08

Date

251117
01/07/16
13/12/14
12/12/14
29/11/14

Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships

NASL2014 Round Three

Crawley Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championship

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials

Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs

Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships
NASL2014 Round Three

Crawley Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Venue

Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Littlehampton
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley

Horsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.13
1:07.27
1:09.97
1:09.34
1:15.02
1:14.79
1:16.59
1:20.62
1:23.07
1:26.16
1:37.95
1:50.31

2:09.96

Copyright 2024

419
416
370
380
300
303
282
242
221
198
135
94
57

11/10/14
16/03/14
14/12/13
01/12/13
28/04/13
17/03/13
24/11112
30/09/12
01/07/12
15/10/11
26/11/10
13/11/09
21/11/08

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Sussex County Championship

Crawley SC Time Trials

Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Littlehampton
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



