Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cecily Turner - (368430) - Crawley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.58	493	F	25/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:04.03	483	F	01/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:05.34	454	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	Crawley	4
1:06.01	441	F	12/12/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:07.13	419	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:07.27	416	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:07.72	408	F	29/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:09.34	380	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:09.97	370	F	14/12/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:14.79	303	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:15.02	300	F	28/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:16.59	282	F	24/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:20.62	242		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
1:23.07	221	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
1:26.16	198	F	15/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:37.95	135	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:50.31	94	F	13/11/09	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:09.96	57		21/11/08	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.58	493	F	25/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:04.03	483	F	01/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:05.34	454	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	Crawley	4
1:06.01	441	F	12/12/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:07.72 Copyright 2024	408 4	F	29/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.13	419	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Crawley	3
1.07.10	413	'	11/10/14	National Swimming Alena South 2014 It 1	Orawiey	Orawiey	0
1:07.27	416	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:09.97	370	F	14/12/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:09.34	380	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:15.02	300	F	28/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:14.79	303	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:16.59	282	F	24/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:20.62	242		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
1:23.07	221	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
1:26.16	198	F	15/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:37.95	135	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:50.31	94	F	13/11/09	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:09.96	57		21/11/08	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS